# 40.00

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Cyberview Technology Inc.	07/10/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mudalla Technology, Inc.	
Street Address:	2505 Anthem Village Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite E-496	
City:	Henderson	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89052	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7478266

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (650)851-7232

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6508517210

Email: alan@younglawfirm.com
Correspondent Name: YOUNG LAW FIRM, P.C.

Address Line 1: 4370 Alpine Road

Address Line 2: Suite 106

Address Line 4: Portola Valley, CALIFORNIA 94028

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CYBV5746D2 CH OF NAME REC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan W. Young

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=CYBVtoMUDALLAChangeOfName#page1.tif source=CYBVtoMUDALLAChangeOfName#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 022288 FRAME: 0291

500786950

source=CYBVtoMUDALLAChangeOfName#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 022288 FRAME: 0292



PAGE 1

### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CYBERVIEW TECHNOLOGY, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CYBERVIEW TECHNOLOGY, INC." TO "MUDALLA TECHNOLOGY, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2008, AT 5:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3033724 8100

080775083

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smita Hindra

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6720202

DATE: 07-10-08

PATENT REEL: 022288 FRAME: 0293

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:37 PM 07/10/2008 FILED 05:37 PM 07/10/2008 SRV 080775083 - 3033724 FILE

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CYBERVIEW TECHNOLOGY, INC.

(Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Cyberview Technology, Inc. (the "Corporation"), a corporation organised and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL"),

#### DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

RECORDED: 02/20/2009

FIRST: That this Certificate of Amendment to the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was adopted by the Board of Directors of the Corporation and approved by the affirmative vote of a majority of the common stock held by the Stockholders of the Corporation, in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the DGCL.

SECOND: That Article First of the Restated Certificate of Incorporation, stating the name of the Corporation, is hereby deleted and the following text replaced in lieu thereof:

#### "FIRST:

The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is:

Mudalla Technology, Inc."

THIRD: That the foregoing amendments has been duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the DGCL.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by its duly authorised officer as of July  $\underline{\mathbf{3}}$ , 2008.

CYBERVIEW TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Seamus McGill, CEO

PATENT REEL: 022288 FRAME: 0294